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Castiglione Lynn lcastiglione@mac.com
Eberhardt Patricia Patricia.Eberhardt@dvusd.org
Jones Paula paula.jones@rsd.k12.az.us
Keefer Beverly bkeefer@tempeschools.org
LaBelle Sharla Sharla.LaBelle@dvusd.org
Laudolff Sr. Christi Ann claudolff@bourgade.org
McGregor Virginia vhapemcgregor2@qwest.net
Mead Vicki Vicky.Mead@dvusd.org
Lott Julia Julia_Lott@gilbert.k12.az.us
Rooprai Santosh santosh.rooprai@rsd.k12.az.us
Tamondong Merlevic mtamondong@isaaceld.k12.as.us
Valenzuela Bridget bridget.valenzuela@srpmic-ed.org
Wann Patti patti.wann@dvusd.org
Wiley Dani danielle.wiley@asu.edu
Wolfgramm Jan jwolfgra@tempeschools.org
Yorke Micah micah.yorke@dvusd

Christie Alice alice.christie@asu.edu
Padgett Helen helen.padgett@asu.edu


